Junction Box
GU-BR-AJX12
Item Code: GU-BR-AJX12
EAN CODE: 4260573065073
Type: Dome Housing & Brackets - Housing &
Bracket - Accessories
The SMART product line offers comprehensive
coverage of modern video systems with advanced
AI analysis and solutions for various application
areas.
SMART
Specifications GU-BR-AJX12
General
Colour: White
Approvals
Regulation: RoHS Compliant
Mechanical
Material : Metal
Dimensions: Ø 150 x 61 mm (Ø 5.9 x 2.4 inch)
Weight: 730 g (1.61 lb)
Packaging
Package Dimensions: 150 x 150 x 85 mm (5.9 x 5.9 x 3.3 inch)
Package Weight: 800 g (1.8 lbs)
Packaging Unit: 24
Bulk Package Dimensions: 470 x 315 x 360 mm (18.5 x 12.4 x 14.2 inch)
Bulk Package Weight: 14400 g (31.7 lbs)
Accessories
GU-BR-AMP01 GU-BR-AMW01
Dimensions
Features
● Junction Box for easy installation ● Rugged Aluminium Design
grundig-security.comPage 1 of 214.08.2024, Data subject to change without any notice.
Junction Box
GU-BR-AJX12
Fits the following products:
GU-CI-AP4634V 4 MP IP-Camera 2.8~12 mm
grundig-security.comPage 2 of 214.08.2024, Data subject to change without any notice.